
	
	
	

 
EXCLUSIVE VENDORS 

 
Seven4one welcomes all professional vendors and does not require use of those listed below. 

This list comprises our most trusted vendors – those we recommend who have successfully delivered many  
events at Seven4one, and consistently meet or exceed the expectations of management and our clients. 

 
Rentals 

Signature Party Rentals | www.signatureparty.com | 714.545.6777 | sales@signatureparty.com 
 

Music-Entertainment 
VOX DJs | Robert Corrall | voxdjs.com | 310.372.2222 | robert@voxdjs.com 

 
Flowers 

Florals by Jenny | Jennifer Proppe | floralsbyjenny.com | 949.280.8122 | jenniferproppe@hotmail.com 
 

Cake & Desserts 
Simply Sweet Cakery | Brooke Corpus | www.simplysweetcakery.com | 714.444.2278 | cakes@simplysweetcakery.com 

 
Hair & Make-up 

Pure Beauty by Danielle | Danielle Davison | purebeautybydanielle.com | 949.614.5660 | info@purebeautybydanielle.com 
 

Lodging 
The Retreat in Laguna | www.theretreatinlaguna.com | 949.613.5545 | info@theretreatinlaguna.com 

14 West | www.14westlagunabeach.com | 877.318.1552 | info@14westlagunabeach.com 
Holiday Inn | www.hilagunabeach.com | 949.494.1001 | hilaguna@gte.net 

 
Transportation 

Classic Limos | classiclimos.com | 800.550.3125 | info@classiclimos.com 
Immaculate Limousine Service | execsedan.com | 949.302.8080 | info@execsedan.com 

 
Filming 

Fiske Films | Greg Fiske | fiskefilms.com | 949.326.0111 | info@fiskefilms.com 
High Tide Visuals | Ryan Gates | hightidevisuals.com | 714.864.4011 | ryan@hightidevisuals.com 

Hoo Films | Shannon Avery | hoofilms.com | 714.299.2321 | shan@hoofilms.com 
 

Photography 
Eric Killingsworth Photography | killingsworthphotography.com | 661.505.1026 | eric@killingsworthphotography.com 

Betsi Ewing Studio | www.betsiewing.com | 646.541.9315 | hello@betsiewing.com 
Brett Hickman Photography | bretthickman.com | 949.350.8005 | brett@bretthickman.com 

Christine Bentley Photography | christinebentley.com | 949.521.4764 | christine@christinebentley.com 


